
11/25/2025

$1,404.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost Required
$288.00
$191.00

Cost Required
$42.00
$24.00
$20.00

USB External 10 GB $100.00
 

$2,152.00

$1,404.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost Required

$140.00
Cost Required

Term Cost $1,627.00

Supplies
Comp TIA A+ Core Voucher 2

Comp TIA A+ Core Voucher 1

Term Cost 
2nd Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee
Student Activity Fee 

Books and Instructional Materials

OSHA Test

Polo Shirt
Black T-shirt

Supplies

Main Campus 
Computer Information Systems

12/16 Months - 1296/1728 Hours
Book, Tool, and Supply List

Student Activity Fee 

Tuition

1st Trimester
Tuition

Technology Access Fee

Books and Instructional Materials
Cengage Unlimited 12 Month 



$1,404.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost Required
$800.00

$2,287.00

$1,404.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost Required
$288.00

$1,775.00

$7,841.00

Security See Instructor

Tennesee sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees.

TOTAL PROGRAM COST

Optional Testing Fees:
6 - MOUS Certification @ $96.00
A+ Certification -  COMP TIA + Voucher 1 &2 See Instructor
Network + Certification  - See Instructor

Student Activity Fee 

Term Cost 

Tuition

3rd Trimester

Books and Instructional Materials

4th Trimester

Cengage Unlimited 12 Month 

Tuition
Technology Access Fee
Student Activity Fee 

Books and Instructional Materials

Tuition

Computer Tool Kit 

Term Cost 

Technology Access Fee

Tuition


	CIS



