



Computer Information Systems
Main Campus
12/16 Months - 1296/1728 Hours
Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester		11/25/2025	
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,404.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Books and Instructional Materials	ISBN	Cost	Required
Cengage Unlimited 12 Month		\$288.00	
Comp TIA A+ Core Voucher 1		\$191.00	
Supplies		Cost	Required
Polo Shirt		\$42.00	
Black T-shirt		\$24.00	
OSHA Test		\$20.00	
USB External 10 GB		\$100.00	
Term Cost		\$2,152.00	
2nd Trimester			
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,404.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Books and Instructional Materials	ISBN	Cost	Required
Comp TIA A+ Core Voucher 2		\$140.00	
Supplies		Cost	Required
Term Cost		\$1,627.00	

3rd Trimester**Tuition**

Tuition \$1,404.00

Technology Access Fee \$73.00

Student Activity Fee \$10.00

Books and Instructional Materials	ISBN	Cost	Required
-----------------------------------	------	------	----------

Computer Tool Kit		\$800.00	
-------------------	--	----------	--

Term Cost \$2,287.00

4th Trimester**Tuition**

Tuition \$1,404.00

Technology Access Fee \$73.00

Student Activity Fee \$10.00

Books and Instructional Materials	ISBN	Cost	Required
-----------------------------------	------	------	----------

Cengage Unlimited 12 Month		\$288.00	
----------------------------	--	----------	--

Term Cost \$1,775.00

TOTAL PROGRAM COST \$7,841.00

Optional Testing Fees:

6 - MOUS Certification @ \$96.00

A+ Certification - COMP TIA + Voucher 1 &2 See Instructor

Network + Certification - See Instructor

Security See Instructor

Tennessee sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees.